NOV. 8, 2022 STATE ELECTION

EARLY IN-PERSON VOTING
at the Chilmark Town Hall, 401 Middle Road, Chilmark

Saturday, October 22, 2022: 8AM-12PM
No Hours On Sunday, October 23, 2022
Monday, Oct. 24, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Tuesday, Oct. 25, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Wednesday, Oct. 26, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Thursday, Oct. 27, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Friday, Oct. 28, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Saturday, October 29, 2022: 9AM-12PM, 1PM-5PM
No Hours On Sunday, October 30, 2022
Monday, Oct. 31, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Tuesday, Nov. 1, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Wednesday, Nov. 2, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Thursday, Nov. 3, 2022, 1PM-4PM
Friday, Nov. 4, 2022, 1PM-4PM




